W = Warm Brown G = Aged Gray
F = Fabric LF = Leather/Fabric
S = Skirt
L = Leather
Choose Your Back >
POPULAR SECTIONAL CONFIGURATIONS
Choose Your Cushion >
Choose Your Finish >
Choose Your Material >
1
2
3
4
Fresno Collection
How To Order >
EXAMPLE:
Sofa 4100-31W-F
Sofa with 3 Back Pillows,
1 Cushion, Warm Brown Finish
in Fabric
Standard Features:
Seat High Cushions:
High Resiliency (Fabric)
Comfort Down (Leather/Fabric) (Leather)
Back Pillows: Loose
Finish: Warm Brown or Aged Gray
Note:
• All Leather Styles (-L)
Back Pillows are Velcro Semi-Attached
99”
137”
126”
1 = 1 Cushion
2 = 2 Backs
2 = 2 Cushions
3 = 3 Backs
3 = 3 Cushions
99”
4162 LAF Corner Sofa
4153 RAF One Arm Sofa
4162 LAF Corner Sofa
4174 Armless Loveseat
4183 RAF One Arm Chaise
King Hickory
Choose Your Back & Seat Cushions for Sofas & Loveseats
60”
52”
26”
36”
41”
41”
67”
52”
41”
79”
 F R E S N O  C O L L E C T I O N
2/2025
4100 Sofa
Overall: H 39 W 91 D 41
Seating: H 19 W 79 D 23
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: 24
Pillows: 4 P21
Choose 2 or 3 Backs
Choose 1, 2 or 3 Cushions
4120 Loveseat
Overall: H 39 W 64 D 41
Seating: H 19 W 52 D 23
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: 24
Pillows: 2 P21
2 Backs
Choose 1 or 2 Cushions
4161 Corner Chair
Overall: H 39 W 41 D 41
Seating: H 19 W 23 D 23
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: N/A
Pillows: 2 P21
2 Backs, 1 Cushion only
4108 Ottoman
Overall: H 18 W 28 D 20
4182 LAF One Arm Chaise
4183 RAF One Arm Chaise
Overall: H 39 W 36 D 67
Seating: H 19 W 30 D 49